
U11WS
LPJS Academy Sabre 2022
10 December 2022 - 14:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BARTLETT Mirabelle PDFA GBR 05/11/2011
2 DAY Phoebe MX FENCING GBR 08/08/2011
3 HABENICHT Keira CAMDEN GBR 2 18/07/2011
4 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 9 29/04/2011
5 KABELIS Veronica PDFA GBR 17/11/2011
6 LINDSAY-DORWARD Orlaith SALLE OSSIAN GBR 30/07/2011
7 RAMKISSON Amaiya PDFA GBR 9 16/01/2011
8 SHAW Jocelyn PDFA GBR 5 05/03/2012
9 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURO GBR 11/02/2011
10 SOFRONOV Emma PDFA GBR 17/10/2012
11 WONG Isabel STORT VALLEY GBR 28/08/2012



2 poules
1 poule of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Poules of 5 and 0
10 (90.91% of 11) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HABENICHT Keira CAMDEN GBR 2
2 SHAW Jocelyn PDFA GBR 5
3 RAMKISSON Amaiya PDFA GBR 9
4 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 9
5 KABELIS Veronica PDFA GBR
6 SOFRONOV Emma PDFA GBR
7 LINDSAY-DORWARD Orlaith SALLE OSSIAN GBR
8 WONG Isabel STORT VALLEY GBR
9 BARTLETT Mirabelle PDFA GBR
10 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURO GBR
11 DAY Phoebe MX FENCING GBR
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Piste 11

14:40

Referee(s):

KABELIS Veronica PDFA / GBR

BARTLETT Mirabelle PDFA / GBR

KABELIS Karolina PDFA / GBR

HABENICHT Keira CAMDEN / GBR

WONG Isabel STORT VALLEY / GBR

Piste 12

14:40

Referee(s):

SIBELIUS Eyren TRURO / GBR

RAMKISSON Amaiya PDFA / GBR

LINDSAY-DORWARD Orlaith SALLE OSSIAN / GBR

SHAW Jocelyn PDFA / GBR

SOFRONOV Emma PDFA / GBR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HABENICHT Keira CAMDEN GBR 4 1.00 20 7 +13 Advanced
2 SHAW Jocelyn PDFA GBR 3 0.75 19 9 +10 Advanced
3 LINDSAY-DORWARD Orlaith SALLE OSSIAN GBR 3 0.75 17 10 +7 Advanced
4 WONG Isabel STORT VALLEY GBR 3 0.75 15 11 +4 Advanced
5 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 2 0.50 16 11 +5 Advanced
6 RAMKISSON Amaiya PDFA GBR 2 0.50 13 12 +1 Advanced
7 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURO GBR 2 0.50 12 12 0 Advanced
8 BARTLETT Mirabelle PDFA GBR 1 0.25 7 17 -10 Advanced
9 KABELIS Veronica PDFA GBR 0 0.00 8 20 -12 Advanced
10 SOFRONOV Emma PDFA GBR 0 0.00 2 20 -18 Advanced
DNF DAY Phoebe MX FENCING GBR Withdrew
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Piste 11

15:40

Referee(s):

BARTLETT Mirabelle PDFA / GBR

KABELIS Karolina PDFA / GBR

HABENICHT Keira CAMDEN / GBR

WONG Isabel STORT VALLEY / GBR

KABELIS Veronica PDFA / GBR

Piste 12

15:40

Referee(s):

SHAW Jocelyn PDFA / GBR

SIBELIUS Eyren TRURO / GBR

RAMKISSON Amaiya PDFA / GBR

LINDSAY-DORWARD Orlaith SALLE OSSIAN / GBR

SOFRONOV Emma PDFA / GBR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HABENICHT Keira CAMDEN GBR 8 1.00 40 18 +22 Advanced
2 SHAW Jocelyn PDFA GBR 6 0.75 34 19 +15 Advanced
3 WONG Isabel STORT VALLEY GBR 6 0.75 34 21 +13 Advanced
4 LINDSAY-DORWARD Orlaith SALLE OSSIAN GBR 5 0.63 33 23 +10 Advanced
5 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURO GBR 5 0.63 28 24 +4 Advanced
6 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 4 0.50 33 23 +10 Advanced
7 RAMKISSON Amaiya PDFA GBR 4 0.50 29 28 +1 Advanced
8 BARTLETT Mirabelle PDFA GBR 1 0.13 15 37 -22 Advanced
9 KABELIS Veronica PDFA GBR 1 0.13 16 39 -23 Advanced
10 SOFRONOV Emma PDFA GBR 0 0.00 10 40 -30 Advanced
DNF DAY Phoebe MX FENCING GBR Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HABENICHT Keira CAMDEN GBR 18/07/2011
2 RAMKISSON Amaiya PDFA GBR 16/01/2011
3T KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 29/04/2011
3T SIBELIUS Eyren TRURO GBR 11/02/2011
5 SHAW Jocelyn PDFA GBR 05/03/2012
6 WONG Isabel STORT VALLEY GBR 28/08/2012
7 LINDSAY-DORWARD Orlaith SALLE OSSIAN GBR 30/07/2011
8 BARTLETT Mirabelle PDFA GBR 05/11/2011
9 KABELIS Veronica PDFA GBR 17/11/2011
10 SOFRONOV Emma PDFA GBR 17/10/2012
DNF DAY Phoebe MX FENCING GBR 08/08/2011
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Name Region Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 1

GBR: 11 participants


